Ligue motogyeliste d’lle-de-France
Fan

2 mmnars st o socene

MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
50cc kids

1ére Découverte
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 45 9:32.856 6 1:28.268 | *
No 5 MAILLARD KARL Pass 53 11:25.492 7 1:52.636
Pass 5 1:36.181 1 1:36.181| **
Pass 13 2:54.605 2 1:18.424|* No 533 KRIMI_KAIS
Pass 24 5:15.710 3 2:21.105 Pass 8 1:40.504 1 1:40.504 (*
Pass 29 6:29.418 4 1:13.708| ** Pass 14 2:58.811 2 1:18.307 | *
Pass 34 7:45.109 5 1:15.691 Pass 19 4:19.470 3 1:20.659
Pass 41 9:01.070 6 1:15.961 Pass 25 5:35.664 4 1:16.194 | **
Pass 49 10:16.039 7 1:14.969 Pass 32 6:53.286 5 1:17.622
Pass 39 8:14.294 6 1:21.008
No 8 PONS LOAN Pass 46 9:33.291| 7 1:18.997
Pass 9 1:54.234 1 1:54.234|*
Pass 16 3:24.378 2 1:30.144|*
Pass 21 4:53.955 3 1:29.577|*
Pass 28 6:20.708 4 1:26.753|*
Pass 35 7:46.493 5 1:25.785|*
Pass 43 9:07.164 6 1:20.671|*
Pass 51 10:29.169 7 1:22.005
No 18 CUISINIER NYNA
Pass 11 2:24.104 1 2:24.104(*
Pass 18 4:16.328 2 1:52.224|*
Pass 27 6:00.430 3 1:44.102|*
Pass 37 7:47.554 4 1:47.124
Pass 44 9:30.723 5 1:43.169 | *
Pass 52 11:23.502 6 1:52.779
No 38 RODA KEYLAN
Pass 6 1:36.355] 1 1:36.355[ *
Pass 12 2:53.427] 2 1:17.072[*
Pass 23 5:12.458 3 2:19.031
Pass 30 6:30.337 4 1:17.879
Pass 36 7:46.877 5 1:16.540| *
Pass 42 9:05.890 6 1:19.013
Pass 50 10:23.039 7 1:17.149
No 102 CORREIA DIEGO
Pass 7 1:39.884 1 1:39.884| *
Pass 15 3:02.667 2 1:22.783(*
Pass 20 4:27.643 3 1:24.976
Pass 26 5:53.668 4 1:26.025
Pass 33 7:20.728 5 1:27.060
Pass 40 8:47.933 6 1:27.205
Pass 48 10:13.435 7 1:25.502
No 119 PAYEN BRO SACHA
Pass 10 1:57.961 1 1:57.961|*
Pass 17 3:28.677 2 1:30.716| *
Pass 22 5:01.376 3 1:32.699
Pass 31 6:33.620 4 1:32.244
Pass 38 8:04.588 5 1:30.968
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